Edgar Filing: CHICOS FAS INC - Form 4

CHICOS FA Form 4									
December () FORN Check th if no lon subject to Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may com See Instru 1(b).	A 4 UNITED his box ager to 16. or Filed pur Section 17(MENT OF CE rsuant to Section (a) of the Public	Washingtor IANGES IN SECU on 16(a) of t	n, D.C. 20 I BENEF RITIES he Securi Iding Cor)549 ICIA ties E	LOW Cxchang y Act of	1935 or Sectio	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated burden ho response	ours per
	Address of Reporting K HELENE B	Sym	lssuer Name an bol ICOS FAS I			ng	5. Relationship o Issuer		
(Last)	(First) (Middle) 3. Da	ate of Earliest 7 nth/Day/Year) 03/2004	_			(Chea X_ Director Officer (give below)		ble) 0% Owner ther (specify
FT. MYER	(Street) S, FL 33912		Amendment, E d(Month/Day/Ye	-	ıl		6. Individual or J Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by Form filed by P Person	One Reporting	Person
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-	Derivative	Secur	ities Aca	uired, Disposed o	f. or Benefici	ially Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3. , if Transaction Code	4. Securit or(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4)	ies Aco sposed 4 and 5 (A) or	quired of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	12/03/2004		S S	1,000	(D) D	Price \$ 43.26	1,567,676	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004		S	4,500	D	\$ 43.27	1,563,176	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004		S	100	D	\$ 43.28	1,563,076	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004		S	100	D	\$ 43.29	1,562,976	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004		S	3,900	D	\$ 43.3	1,559,076	Ι	By limited partnership
	12/03/2004		S	900	D		1,558,176	Ι	

Common Stock					\$ 43.32			By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	3,400	D	\$ 43.33	1,554,776	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	1,200	D	\$ 43.34	1,553,576	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	1,500	D	\$ 43.35	1,552,076	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	2,700	D	\$ 43.36	1,549,376	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	400	D	\$ 43.37	1,548,976	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	200	D	\$ 43.38	1,548,776	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	2,900	D	\$ 43.39	1,545,876	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	9,000	D	\$ 43.4	1,536,876	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	900	D	\$ 43.41	1,535,976	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	1,700	D	\$ 43.42	1,534,276	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	1,100	D	\$ 43.43	1,533,176	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	2,400	D	\$ 43.44	1,530,776	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	1,900	D	\$ 43.45	1,528,876	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	2,800	D	\$ 43.46	1,526,076	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	1,300	D	\$ 43.47	1,524,776	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	3,100	D	\$ 43.48	1,521,676	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	9,400	D	\$ 43.49	1,512,276	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	28,500	D	\$ 43.5	1,483,776	I	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	2,800	D	\$ 43.51	1,480,976	I	By limited partnership
	12/03/2004	S	4,100	D		1,476,876	Ι	

Edgar Filing: CHICOS FAS INC - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 43.52			By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	3,900	D	\$ 43.53	1,472,976	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	3,700	D	\$ 43.54	1,469,276	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	6,200	D	\$ 43.55	1,463,076	Ι	By limited partnership
Common Stock	12/03/2004	S	7,500	D	\$ 43.56	1,455,576	Ι	By limited partnership

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	of		ate	7. Tit Amou Under Secur (Instr	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
GRALNICK HELENE B 11215 METRO PARKWAY FT. MYERS, FL 33912	Х							
Signatures								

Gary I. Teblum, Attorney in Fact

12/06/2004

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.